LUXURY ASSET AUCTION - Mar 09, 2025

Prices realized include buyer's premium and are subject to change.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

$7,995.00

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met
$1,476.00
$615.00

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met
$1,476.00
$615.00

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met
$1,076.25
$2,706.00
$1,476.00
$984.00
$645.75

$861.00

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

$8,610.00

$7,687.50

$7,687.50

$6,150.00

$7,687.50

$1,968.00

$1,845.00

$13,530.00

$953.25

$615.00

$1,845.00

$3,075.00

$615.00
$2,460.00
$615.00
$5,412.00
$6,150.00

$1,599.00

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

$861.00

$1,137.75

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

$1,722.00

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met

Unsold/Reserve Not

Met
$1,476.00

$1,476.00

$2,214.00

$2,829.00

$1,722.00

$1,353.00

$3,075.00

$3,444.00
$4,059.00
$4,428.00
$4,428.00
$2,583.00

$5,043.00

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

$2,460.00

$1,353.00

$1,599.00

$2,091.00

$984.00

$4,182.00

$2,583.00

$2,337.00

$17,527.50

$5,781.00

$4,305.00

$3,075.00

$2,214.00

$3,567.00
$1,845.00
$3,075.00
$3,198.00
$2,952.00

$2,214.00



LUXURY ASSET AUCTION - Mar 09, 2025

Prices realized include buyer's premium and are subject to change.

Unsold/Reserve Not
20 $3,936.00 42 64 $2,091.00
Met

21 $9,532.50 43 $1,599.00 65 $2,829.00

22 $6,150.00 44 $1,845.00 66 $1,845.00

86

87

88

$2,829.00

$5,166.00

$707.25



