## LUXURY ASSET AUCTION - Mar 09, 2025

Prices realized include buyer's premium and are subject to change.

1	\$7,995.00	23	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	45	\$861.00	67	\$2,460.00
2	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	24	\$8,610.00	46	\$1,137.75	68	\$1,353.00
3	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	25	\$7,687.50	47	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	69	\$1,599.00
4	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	26	\$7,687.50	48	\$1,722.00	70	\$2,091.00
5	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	27	\$6,150.00	49	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	71	\$984.00
6	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	28	\$7,687.50	50	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	72	\$4,182.00
7	\$1,476.00	29	\$1,968.00	51	\$1,476.00	73	\$2,583.00
8	\$615.00	30	\$1,845.00	52	\$1,476.00	74	\$2,337.00
9	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	31	\$13,530.00	53	\$2,214.00	75	\$17,527.50
10	\$1,476.00	32	\$953.25	54	\$2,829.00	76	\$5,781.00
11	\$615.00	33	\$615.00	55	\$1,722.00	77	\$4,305.00
12	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	34	\$1,845.00	56	\$1,353.00	78	\$3,075.00
13	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	35	\$3,075.00	57	\$3,075.00	79	\$2,214.00
14	\$1,076.25	36	\$615.00	58	\$3,444.00	80	\$3,567.00
15	\$2,706.00	37	\$2,460.00	59	\$4,059.00	81	\$1,845.00
16	\$1,476.00	38	\$615.00	60	\$4,428.00	82	\$3,075.00
17	\$984.00	39	\$5,412.00	61	\$4,428.00	83	\$3,198.00
18	\$645.75	40	\$6,150.00	62	\$2,583.00	84	\$2,952.00
19	\$861.00	41	\$1,599.00	63	\$5,043.00	85	\$2,214.00

## LUXURY ASSET AUCTION - Mar 09, 2025

## Prices realized include buyer's premium and are subject to change.

20	\$3,936.00	42	Unsold/Reserve Not Met	64	\$2,091.00	86	\$2,829.00
21	\$9,532.50	43	\$1,599.00	65	\$2,829.00	87	\$5,166.00
22	\$6,150.00	44	\$1,845.00	66	\$1,845.00	88	\$707.25